V266
16, 32, or 64-channel, 16-bit DAC
Features
•	 16, 32, or 64 independent analog outputs
•	 ±10 V, ±16 V, or 4-20 mA output
•	 16-bit resolution
•	 Low drift

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V266-ZA12                    32-channel, 16-bit DAC, ±10 V output
V266-ZA22 64-channel, 16-bit DAC, ±10 V output
V266-ZA32 16-channel, 16-bit DAC, ±10 V output
V266-ZB12 32-channel, 16-bit DAC, 4-20 mA output
V266-ZC12 32-channel, 16-bit DAC, ±16 V output
RELATED PRODUCTS
Model 5868-Axyz	 Cable—68P High Density to Unterminated
Model 5868-Cxyz	 Cable—68P High Density to 68P High Density